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STUDY THE WANT ADS

S ——

EVERY WEEK

General Notices—

TALK or GLENCOE NEWS.

Rates—

papers.

Deadline for Insertions—

the WILMETTE LIFE or
WINNETKA TALK and Friday

Telephones: Wilmette 1920-1921 or

Lo
Glencoe inclusive whose names appear
who are regular subscribers to either

10 cents per line in one paper.
MINIMUM CHARGE 540,

Classified

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

Classifiled advertisements will be charged only

residents of the district from

in the telephone
WILMETTE LIFE, WINNETEKA

20 cents

Average of five words to
the line. No black face type used. Rates for Display tyvpe on application,

advertisements will be ac-
cepted up to Wednesday
all three papers; Thursday 12 o'clock for
12 o’clock for the

Winnetka 2000-2001.

Evanston to
directory, or

per line in all three

12 o'clock for

the
GLENCOE NEWS.

room, Kitchen and bath.
- Call Mrs. Berringer, Owner.
"\L'l..ll..'.-u" H
1 REAL ESTATE : REAL ESTATE llmette Inmn
. 5 . L, . ¥ 1 o TZ20H ] -"t.'."llll'llEt.ti" Il:ﬂ"".'
A FOR SALE—20 ACRES; 6 BLOCKS| 7<6 1llth st sLe :
Check These Values e Gt Diechiall: oihier note: JLTN51-1tp
We do not believe that they can be age. 'Jfl;iﬁ is a rare l}p]lm'!;unit}‘ !:-’”' FOR RENT — DESIRABLE APTS. (ON
beaten, _ _ | subdivision. Call F. H. Ward, Wil- new blvd. $40-365 615 Kenilworth
RAVINIA—LOT, NICELY WOODED, 2 mette 3041, 1LTNLO-tfe poi=tfe l,l";“'; I{un.i.l 1146 J
blks.,, east of Braeside sta. 3 blks. ¥ s ' " 3L.TNG51-1tc
to lake, ravine on two sides, one or| 1% STORY BUNGALOW, MODERN, 3
two homesites, 158x125 at $50 per hardwood floors; h. w. heat; screened |, AN K ITCHENET™TE APT. IN
foot for immediate sale, . porch; laundry, ete. Near station. Il;}:‘tu:ﬂ‘lﬂll Hlli?i.l.“"il.“]_‘ﬂ_{m} bed. G'. F.
5-ROOM STUCCO FIVE. BLOCKS Desirable loeation. $11,000. Bargain Gonsalves. Phone Winn. 62. ;
from Xenilworth sta.,, stove heat; terms. Write Winnetka Talk A-667. ' sLLTN50-tfe
elect.; gas; lot 30x260: fruit trees. _ : R —- — —
Unusual bargain for quick sale|FOR SALE — FAMILY LEAVING |4 FOR RENT—ROOMS
$6,600. Terms. town. 7 rm. stucco; 4 bdrms.; 1
KENILWORTH —OWNER LEAVING i]ﬂ,[h.'_ NT !-;Ehﬂ{)lf-ir: in prettiest part | pOR RENT TTTRNISHED ROOM AT
town will sell 2 yr. old, 9 room brick | of Winnetka, Write Winn. Talk $50 Pine St. Phone Winn. 2484,
Duteh Colonial, 5 bedrms., 3 baths, A-670. 1TN28-1tp 4T28-1tp
att. garage, Nokol heater, beautiful S - 3 = =
trees and shrubs, lot 100x175 ter-| WANTED TO HL?—?&EUUEHT& HOUSE; FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM;:
raced, 4 master bdrms. Winnetka or Ken- close to trans. Suitable for business

. [E.otultsRealty Co

OAK STREET at R. R. EAST.
Phone Winnetka 1800-1226
1LTNS1-1tc

THOROUGHLY WELL-BUILT,
ern, stucco house on
toin; tile roof; 10
porch; 2 slpg. pches.; 3 bathrms. on
bdrm. fir.; lav. on main filr. 2 car
garage with living quarters for man.
Lot 200x150, partly wooded, fine
shade trees. 3 blks. from Hubbard
Woods sta. For sale on easy terms
or would rent furn. for 6 months.
Inquire at MecGuire & Orr's.

1TN28-1tc

HOME WITH
landscaped, wooded.
brkfst. pches. Toilet
near schools and
Only $1,500 down pay-

MOD-
brick founda-
rms.; Sscreened

PLEASANT FURN.
vard, beautiful
Large slpg. and
and lav, 1st fl.:
golf course,
ment.

8-RM. HOUSE IN CENTRAL GLEN-

coe, Wooded and landscaped lot.

Large rooms. Unusual possibility

for remodelling.

Heinsen & Kroll, Inc

720 Elm 8t., Winnetka Phone 254
1LTNG1-1te

FOR SALE—WINNETKA, 139 BERT-
ling Lane. 7 rm. Gulﬂmal Large
living room; 4 slp. rms.; tile bath:
encl. slp. porch. Lot 641%x150. Near
high school and trans. Might ex-
change for vacant or smaller house
Immed. poss. Winn. 1805. 1T28-1tc

Ravinia
HIGH ON THE RIDGE, COMMANDING
a4 sweeping view of the Skokie Val-
ley for miles, also the Northmoor
Golf grounds and vet only 3 blks,
to Ravinia Sta. is is brand new Eng.
brick, stucco and timber home of
b rms.,, 3 bedrms., tiled bath and
dressing room: lg open porch; att.,

gar.; Oct. possession. Price $19,500.
Terms.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo

Exclusive Agents
Oak St. at R. R. Winnetka 1226-1800
1LTNG1-1tc

Overlooking Skokie Golf

WITHOUT CHANCE OF CONTRADIC-
tion, this is the best wvalue in the
North Shore suburbs; a splendidly
built old frame and stucco home of
9 rms, 5 bedrooms, 1 bath. Lot 150
ft. on Washington by 183 ft deep.
Beautifully landscaped. Priced at
very little over ground wvalue. $26,-
500 for quick sale.

E.[E.StultsRealty Co

Exclusive Agents
10 Carlton Annex Winnetka 1800
].I,ITNE].-ltE

GLAZED SLEEPING

9 ROOM STUCCO:;

and sun porches; 2 baths; hot water
Nokel heat: instant rater heater;
2 car garage; beau. garden: % blk.
from New Trier; 21 blks. from
Steam and electric service. 72 Ab-
bottsford Rd., Winnetka, Phone
Kenil. 657. 1LTN51-1tc

FOR &AL]"-uﬂAL[I‘DRHTA SPANISH
type bungalow; 6 rms.: 3 bedrms.: 2
hat_hs 1 with Hhc-wen solarium
patio with fountain, Lot 67x300,
Fine location: nr. school and trans.
Shown by appointment only. Phone
Winn. 701 or 1703, 1LTN51-2te

F‘ﬂH SALE — PRACTICALLY NEW
s_‘tuccc- house. 7 rooms. Sun parlor,.
Sleeping porch. Hot water heat. il
'i].l.ll‘l'lE't Lot 60 by  187. Liocation
S. E. Winnetka. Near school and
transporation, Price $22,000. 560
Orchard Lane. 1LTNS1-1te

FOR SALE—NEW BRICK VENEER

|

- —

3 FOR RENT APARTMENTS

12 HELP

WANTED—FEMALE

15 SITUATION WANTED—FEMALE

FOR RENT — APARTMENT OVER
private garage. 4 rooms and bath.

708 Prospect ave. Phone Winn. 68S.
3T6E28-1tc

FOR RENT—APARTMENT. FOUR
rooms and porch. Phone Winnetka
122, 3T28-1tc

WANTED—2 BUSINESS WOMEN TO
share my modern apartment. Call
Sunday or mornings before 10.
IFhone Winn. 2477. 3T28-1te

FOR RENT— UNFURN. 3-RM., KIT-

chen and bath; first floor; including
heat, light, and hot water. Front and
rear porches. Also furnished one-

ilworth preferred.

D00-350,000,
igan,

Chicago.

Price range $25,-
R. H. Reid, 30 No. Mich-
1T28-1tc

FOR SALE
Fine conditi
water heat.
block from

lake., Terms. Winn.

6 ROOM BUNGALOW.
on. Large attic. Hot
Beautifully located one
Z4K9,
1T28-1te

hr:m-:t*. 133 Glenwood Ave., Hubbard
Woods; 6 rms.: 2 baths; pechs.; lot
noxX200; price $20,000. Te‘rms, Phone
Winn. 62 or inquire at 137 Glen-
wood Ave, 1LTNSO-tfe
".’;'f:‘uN’I‘_I*J‘D——:-E‘Z\L%LL HOUSE IN GOOD
condition in Wilmette or Winnetka.
Gn:mI r:ﬂz-':h payment for reasonable
nrice. 1_‘~.ﬂ agents. Write Wilmette
Life A-668. 1LT51-1tp
I*'ffJE‘{ SALE—320 RICHMOND RD.,
Kenilworth, S-rm. stucco  home: |
E’lﬂ:—;_ﬂ porch. Lot 75x150. I blk. from
ii&}:ﬁlﬂlh 316,000, Call Ravenswood !
2759, 1LTNB]1-2te l
FOR SALE—108 LINDEN A"-.'EH[TE.:

l'::lr'-nrnf-. Greatest bargain on North
Shore, 316,600 Terms. 1LTNG51-1te

FOR SALE
E. Willow
foot. Euclid
1966,

St

LOT AT 385 A FOOT.
Another at $110 a
ave. Phone Winnetka
1TNZ8-1tp

FOR
low :
Stores.
party.
ka.

1a
Ter
164

nr.

SALE —BEAUTIFUL

BUNGA-
schools and
ms very reas. Private
Woodland ave.,, Winnet-
1LTN5G1-1te

ke, trans.,

FOR SALE—1
pot of new
sSLreet;
Ward,

other
Wilmette 3041,

116 ACRES NEAR DE-
electric line at Willow
acreage. Call F. H.
1LTNbHO-tfC

FOR SALE
7 rms.; nea
portation; 1
WwW.
o,

O

Phone

R RENT—NEW HOUSE
r lake, golf and trans-
arge lot; price $21,000.

Otten, 96 County Line Rd., Glen-

Glencoe 433,
1LTNS0-tfc

m

- FOR

RENT—HOUSES

WILL SHARE
maodern home
business women

ATTRACTIVE SMALL
with two congenial
or married couple.

Cooperative meals optional. Piano,
fireplace. Garage. Nr. trans. Send
references. Write Winn. Talk A-674.

2T28-1tc

2176.
4T23-1tc

WoIman, Phone Winn.

RENT—T(O SUITABLE APPI'LI-
cant; room in private home; conv-
located: with or without boarvd.
Write Winn. Talk A-6T71. 4T28-11cC

FOR RENT—BEAUTIFUL HEATED
front bedroom in new up-to-date
apartment. Half block from station.
¥14 Elm street, 3rd floor. Winnetka.

1'TZ8-1te

FOR

FOR RENT — ROOM IN PRIVATE
family. Nr. transportation. 1 or 2
voung ladies. Phone Winnetka
2327, 1Tad5-1tc

FOR REN 3£ FRONT ROOM.

Patterson, 208 4th St.,, Wilmeftte,
Teacher or business person. Call in-
formation for telephone number.

4LLTNG1-1tp

FOR RENT NICELY FURN. LARGE,
front room; twin beds. Nr. trans.
and school. Suitable for 2 teachers.

Phone Winn. 1028,

4LL.TNG1-1tc

FOR RENT—LARGE, LIGHT, WELL
furn. room; priv. bath. Near trans.
and New Trier H. School. Fhone
Winn. 1543. 4L TNGH1-1tcC

FOR RENT—LARGE, FRONT ROOMS;
single or in suite. Fine location.
East sgide.-. Phone Wil, 1940,

4L TNDbl-1tc
CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT OUTSIDE

rooms: Iff_'-r transients and residents.
FOR D "URNISHED MODERN 629 Main St. Phone Wil. 1080,
home, 5 rooms and sun porch; Stein- 4L TH0-tfe
way piano; garage. Nr. trans, |- S—— S —— -
Available after Oct. 1 for & mos. or | FOR RENT — 2 UNFURN. ROOMS;
longer. Write Winn. Talk A-675. elect., gas, heat furn. Call Wil
2T28-1tc 264-R. 4L T51-1tp
FOR RENT—FURNISHED OR UN-|FOR RENT—ROOM; SUITABLE FOR
furnished 6 room brick house. Glen- 2; near trans. FPhone Wil. 3208,

Coe.
Conv.

Garage;
trans.

oil heat: bath and lav.
Write Winn., Talk

4LTNbGH1-1te

. o TOQ._ FOR RENT — ROOMS; NR. TRANS

= N 1t ’

HE0 0 il Phone Wil. 3566, 4LTN51-1te

R e e —
FOR RENT—6 RM. HOUSE; NR. : o
school and trans. Call Winn. 987. 5 FOR RENT—STORES AND

2TN28-1tc OFFICES

FOR RENT—8 RM. UNFURN. FARM OFFICES FOR RENT

house, with 15 acres. On Avoca Rd.,
west Hibbard. P. W. Bradstreet,
Excl. Agt. Phone Winn. 162,

2T28-1fc

FOR RENT—IN WINNETEKA. 7
glazed pches.;

house; 2

2 car garage.
Phone Greenleaf 939.

RM.
h. w. heat;

Rent reas.
2TN28-1tp

Nr. trans.

FOR RENT—
7-rm.
Winnetka.

furnished,
road,
3 bedrms. o

water heater.

renter. FPho

FURNISHED OR UN-
house. 739 Walden
Large 1liv. room;
ncl. slpg. porch; Lovekin
Garage. Lease to suit
ne Winnetka 566.
2LTN51-1tp

FOR RENT—KENILWORTH,;

utes from station, 8
Argo
heated garage.
desirable
Wilmette Life A-644.

2 baths:

lease ' toO

3 MIN-
rm. residence
hot water furnace,
Rent $300. Long
tenant. Write
2LLTN5G1=-1tc

FOR RENT
house, h. w,
trans.
2720.

Hoss,

EAST SIDE,
heat., gar.:
October 1.

S=-FRM.
2 blks. from
Phone Wil.
2LL'TNH1=1tc

FOR RENT — GLENCOE,
b-11m.
Fur

Oct. 1.

unfurn.
school.
+". lII..-IF". i]-

FURN.
nr. transp.
unfurn. $125.
Glencoe T12.

2LTNG1-1te

OR
house: and
n. $150;

Phone

FOR RENT (
2 rms. and s
bard
oah64.

Woods.

'R SALE—BUNGALOW;
unp. 274 Mary St., Hub-
Phone Rogers Park

ZLTNS1-1tc

HOYBURN. 615 DAVIS ST., EVANS-
ton. Elevator service. All outside
offices. Liberal concession. Apply
Mr. Harvey, New Ewvanston Theatre.

S5LTN5O-tfe

FOR RENT—PRIVATE OFFICE OR
desk space over Adams' Pharmacy.
Fred’'k B. Thomas & Co., Winnetka.

BLTNG1-tfe

FOR RENT — STORE NO. 4 IN CARL-
ton Bldg. G. F. Gonsalves. Phone
Winn. 62. SLTNLH1-tfe

e e e e ——

6 FOR RENT—GARAGES

FOR RENT — SUPERIOR PRIV.
rage; centrally located; east gide:
north of Elm St. Address 1., Gen.
Del., Winnetka GT28-41¢

(3 A=

r WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED—REFINED WHITE GIRL
for gen. hswk. Small house, pleas,
room. Family going to Florida Dec.
1 for winter. Would take maid with
them. Phone Glen. 224,

12LLTNG1-1te

WANTED — EMFPFLOYED GIRL OR
student to assist with dinner and
breakfast and care of children in

SITUATION WANTED — EGEI_K OR
gen. hswk.; (col.); small family; no
washing nor ironing. Phone Univ.
1696, 16 TNZE=-1%D

WANTED — 2 MAIDS;
col. Place together or

Fhone Univ. 5711,
15TN28-1te

SITTUATION
exp.: refs.;
separate.

evening in ext!lﬁnge for board and | SITUATION WANTED — GIHL
room. Call Winnetka 1993. wishes to care for children evenings.
12LTNG1-1te Good references. (Call Winn. 2145,
WANTE COOK _AND 1ST Arfter 6 o'clock. 15T28-1tp
fir. “_'"”‘}LI $25 o) “‘EE‘J{; LMﬁﬂt be | SITUATION WANTED — DRESSMAK-
671 Lincoln Ave., Winnetke. Phona| '~8: ~Ieferences. Fhone ‘:':':1';}.1&'33-11{]&;
WwWinn., 4290. 12LLTNG1-1te
e g s =| FOR YOUR DRESSMAKING AND AL-
W E;if::ll "lff}’-:,—gf‘;]?[:;i!;*?*tq‘;f_’ﬂl 1‘;‘;[;;]111;": terations call Miss Carlsten, Winn.
Wit e L S - 35 5TN27-tfe
must be neat and good plain conlg; 1389. 15TN27-t1c
816 week without washing. Phone -
Winn. 1724, 12T28-1tc C-Ell etaker
"APABLE REFINE TOMAN LL
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

ROOM
garage,

tion. Also it'ltF_T‘PHtEﬂ in purchasing
same on_ optional basis, Walt
Floeser, Tribune Tower, Chicago.

Central 6432, TLTNL0-1te

I"OR
ing and din
Barage,
Winnetka.

RENT—T RM.

Inquire

HOUSE. SLEEP-
Iing porches; h. w, heat:
839 Cherry 8t.,

2LTNH1-1te

FOR RENT
4-rm.

ODet. 1. 316

bun g‘a]nw :

new i:., dec. Foss,
Washington St.

2LTNS1-1te

FOR RENT — 7-RM., FURN. HOUSE:
4-7 months. 936 Elm St., Winnetka,
2. TN51-1te
2 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
T‘ - -

North Evanston
BASTWOOD APARTMENTS — ON
EASTWOOD AT CENTRAL ST,
CORNER, NOT COURT APTS AC-

CLAIMED B
IKVANSTON.
bed, closets.
hlks. to C.
rown.
playrooms
aApls.
el oOn

Near |

:"b:_"'
sSound-proof,
for

premises,

EST OF NEW
4's and 5's
Reasonable rents:
N. W.: 18 min. down-
large rooms:
children. No rear
yublie golf course. Own-
Phone Tniv. 3713.
SLTNJ0-tfe

APTS. IN
with extra

FOR SALE
20x 300,

SMALL HOUSE.
1331 Central Ave.

LoT
, Wilmette.
1LT51-1tp

'OR RENT—3
light hskpgz.

ROOM APT. HEATED:
Phone Wilmette 2399,
SLTNS0-tfe

114 |

COUPLE WANT TO SHARE HOUSE
in select district. Strictly private
family. 3 rooms and kitchen needed.
Write Wilmette Life A-666.

TLT51-1tp

WANTED TO RENT — UNFURN. AT-
tractive house: 2 baths. Familvy of
2 adults. Nr. lake. Not over $200 per

¢+ MO. Write Wilmette Life A-3865.

TLT51-1te

11 HELP WANTED—MALE

WANTED—SALESMAN
for Winnetka real
Whole or part time.
necessary. Good
Winn. Talk A-6869,

OR WOMAN
estate office.
Experience not
opportunity. Write
11TN2R=-11c

WANTED — GROCERY CLERK: EX-
nerienced, Steady position: good
wages;: % day week off, A. 8 Van
Deusen, Central ave. and 12th St
Wilmette.., Tel. 510. 11LTNS1-1te

WANTED— YOUNG MAN FOR GEN.
office work. Good chance for ad-
vancement, North Shore Gas Co.,
132 Elm St., Winnetka.

11LTNSH1-1te

WANTED—YOUNG MAN, WHITE: TO

work in yard and elean. Glencoe
1020, 11LTN51-1te
12 HELP WANTED—FEMALE
WANTED—WHITE GIRL FOR GEN.
hswk.; family of 5: refs. Phone
Kenil. 2051, 12LTNS1-1tc '

et W e S N A A - 1 A 00T Sk IO S <o S e 1T e L LR | e

WANTED—WHITE GIRL FOR GEN.

hswk. and help with children. Oiily
part cooking required. Phone Winn.
10b. 12T28-1te
WANTED — EXPERIENCED MAID
for gen. hswk. Two in family. Call
Winn. 2062, 12TNzslte
WANTEL WHITE GIRL FOIR
gen., hswk.: ref. req. Good home &nd
wages;, no laundry. Phone wWinn.
1725. 12TNZ8-1te
WILL BELGIAN MAID WHO CAME

to 38 Indian Hill road some
please call Winn. 2062
settled in a place.

time ugo
if not already
12T23-11¢c

TO COOK DIN-
Phone Winn. 753.
12LTNG1-1tc

WANTED—GOOD COOK. 8$20. REPF-
erence, Protestant, Winnetka 941.
12LTNbH1-1tc
“_

14 SITUATION WANTED—MALE

WANTED—WOMAN
ner every night.

WANTED — CARE OF FURNACE,

house, garden work, and odd jobs by
reliable man. Can furnish best of
references, Phone Winn. 639-W
after 6. p. m. 14TN28-1tp
SITUATION WANTED FURNACE
Tender, white man, 53. Trustworthy.
Excellent references. Write Winn,
Talk A-672. 14TN28-1tp
SITUATION WTDhD—WILL CARE FOR
lawn, garden and car. Handy with
all kinds of repairing around the
house. 25 vrs. exp. Refs.,. Write
Wilmette Life A-663. 14LTNG1-1tp
SITUATION WTD—A-1 CHAUFFEUR:
practical exb. 15 vrs. A-1 refs.
North Shore and city. Phone Glen.

639, 14LTN51-1tp

ALE— CHEAP. ICE-BOX, 100-

F?’t? rfapa-::ltv* Clark Jewel stove; Nap-
anee kitchen cabinet; dark blue baby
buggy and kiddy-coop. Other house-
hold furnishings in good condition.
Phone Highland Park 1551. 327 B.
Green Bay Rd. 17TTN28-1tp

FOR S NGER ﬁFﬂ]?"ING MA-
vhine: $5. ' Call Winn. .
SIS o 8 17T28-1te
FOR SALE — FULL-SIZE MAH. BED,

box spring and mattress; large dav-
1041.

X hone Glen.
enport, P 3 RO T
FOR SALE — BROWN MAHOGANY
davenport table, perfect condition.

Scholle's, $12;: also brown

bought at ‘
and cane wing rocker, $8,

mahogany

1108 Elm St. Phone Winnetka 983,
: 17T28-1te
FOR SALE — 54 IN. JACOBEAN OAK

dining room table and 6 chairs;, ma-
hogany and tapestry bed 4;111.renn{:-rt
kitchen table: radio set. Phone Winn,

1483. 17T28-1te

FOR SALE — THOR WASHING MA-
chine in good condition. Phone Winn,
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